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Item description:

Catalog info (names/pages):
Color(s):

PMS coated reference:
Material:

Print Position:

Print Method:

Print width MM:

Print Heigth MM:

Print Max. colours:
Price:

Length:
Height:
Width:

Export:
Export weight:
Export (LxWxH):

Country of origin:

Itemnumber: 11969600 OrangeL. basic trolley
Orange line basic trolley. Foldable trolley with large zipper pockets on

the front and inside. 600 D polyester.
The Catalogue 2012 214
Black Solid / Orange
black / 166C

600 D polyester.

Front, Centered on pocket
Screenprint

110

230

1

21.05 EUR

35cm
50 cm
20 cm

6 pcs
9 kg
36 cm x 57 cm x 39 cm

CHINA
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